
ID Number Laboratory Name 
Cost For Lead Testing In 

Drinking Water

Cost for Copper 
Testing in Drinking 

Water
Included In Cost

Uses EDEP for 
Reporting

Notes (additional 
information 

provided by Lab)
Contact Name Contact Email

Contact Phone 
Number

Lab Address

MA030
Alpha Analytical 

(Mansfield)
$24 $24 

Bottles, Analysis, 
and Reporting 

Yes Natalie Lewis nlewis@alphalab.com (508) 430-5170
320 Forbes Blvd.
Mansfield, MA  02048

MA086
Alpha Analytical 
(Westborough)

$24 $24 
Bottles, Analysis, 
and Reporting 

Yes Natalie Lewis nlewis@alphalab.com (508) 430-5170
8 Walkup Drive
Westbotough, MA  01581

MA022
Analytical Balance 

Corp.
$17 $17 

Bottles, Analysis, 
and Reporting 

Yes Amanda Cronin acronin@thielsch.com (508) 946-2225
422 West Grove St. 
Middleborough, MA  02346

MA009
Barnstable County 

Health & Env. Dept.
$20 $20 

Bottles, Analysis, 
and Reporting 

Yes Daniel White dan.white@barnstablecounty.org (508) 375-6606
3195 Main St., Rt 6A
Barnstable, MA 02360

MA100 Pace Analytical $15 $15 
Bottles, Analysis, 
and Reporting 

Yes
formerly Con-Test 
Analytical 
Laboratory

Jim Georgantas James.Georgantas@pacelabs.com (413) 525-2332
39 Spruce St.
East Longmeadow, MA 01028

NH003
Granite State 

Analytical Services
$15 $15 

Bottles, Analysis, 
and Reporting 

Yes Shaunna Palumbo spalumbo@granitestateanalytical.com (603) 432-3044
22 Manchester Rd.
Derry, NH  03038 

MA153
MWRA Central 

Laboratory
Contact For Pricing Contact For Pricing

Bottles, Analysis, 
and Reporting 

Yes Steve Rhode steve.rhode@mwra.com (617) 660-7803
Deer Island Treatment Plant, 190 
Tafts Ave.
Winthrop, MA 02152

MA108
MWRA Southboro 

Laboratory
Contact For Pricing Contact For Pricing

Bottles, Analysis, 
and Reporting 

Yes Steve Rhode steve.rhode@mwra.com (617) 660-7803
Deer Island Treatment Plant, 190 
Tafts Ave.
Winthrop, MA 02153

MA1118
Nashoba Analytical 

LLC
$20 $20 

Bottles, Analysis, 
and Reporting 

Yes Dave Knowlton dave@nashobaanalytical.com (978) 391-4428
31A Willow Rd.
Ayer, MA  01432

RI010
New England Testing 

Laboratory Inc.
$35 $35 

Bottles, Analysis, 
and Reporting 

Yes Mike McCallum mike.mccallum@newenglandtesting.com (401) 353-3420
59 Greenhill St.
West Warwick, RI  02893-1516

MA123
Northeast 

Environmental 
Laboratory, Inc.

$21.50 $21.50 
Bottles, Analysis, 
and Reporting 

Yes Tyler Marcet contact@northeastlab.com (978) 777-4442
41 Dayton St.
Danvers, MA  01923

CT007
Phoenix 

Environmental 
Laboratories

$16 $16 
Bottles, Analysis, 
Reporting, and 
Sample Pickup 

Yes Bobbi Aloisa bobbi@phoenixlabs.com (860) 645-1102
587 East Middle Turnpike 
Manchester, CT  06040

RI015
RI Analytical 

Laboratories Inc.
$15 $15 

Bottles, Analysis, 
and Reporting 

Yes Graham Parker gparker@rianalytical.com (401) 562-1408
131 Coolidge St., Suite #105 
Hudson, MA  01749

As of January 2022
All information subject to change


